Orange Class Timetable 
	
	8.45-9.00
	9.00-10.10
	10.10-10.30
	10.30-11.30
	11.30-11.40
	11.40-12.30
	12.30-12.40
	12.40-2.00
	2.15-2.40
	2.40-3.00
	3.00-3.15

	Monday
JG all day
	Moring jobs + Register
	Read Write Inc
	T
	Maths
	Rhyme Time
	L
	Teeth + Meditation
	Jigsaw
	Fine Motor
Pinny Time 
	Worship Assembly
Fruit / Story
	Home Time Routine

	Tuesday
	Morning jobs + Register
	RE
	O
	Maths 
	Rhyme Time
	U
	Teeth + Meditation
	PE 
1.15-2.15
	Fine Motor 
Pinny Time
	Fruit / Story
	Home Time Routine

	Wednesday
	Moring jobs + Register
	Read Write Inc
	A
	Maths 
	Rhyme Time
	N
	Teeth + Meditation
	Topic
	Fine Motor Pinny Time
	Fruit / Story
	Home Time Routine

	Thursday
	Moring jobs + Register
	Read Write Inc
	S
	Maths
	Rhyme Time
	C
	Teeth + Meditation
	Topic
	2.14-2.45 Music
(JA PPA)
	Fruit / Story
	Topic
	Home Time Routine

	Friday
	Register + Celebration
Assembly 
	Read Write Inc
	T
	Maths
	Rhyme Time
	H
	Teeth + Meditation
	Topic
	Fine Motor 
Pinny Time
	Fruit / Story Home
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